Klubbvis Startliste per Klasse

Vestjysk 2-dages klassisk

Startno Navn

sort9km- 18 poster
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Antall:

erik Sgrensen

Jakob Q Christensen
Allan Reiche

Michael Sgrensen
Thorkild Jensen

Andreas Toft Mikkelsen
Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen
Jimmi Olsen

Timo Haikonen

Jes Mose Jensen
Christian Bertel Andersen

11

sort7km-15 poster

OO o o o

Antall:

Christian Wennecke

Flemming Schgnning Rosenving®©K Snab

Roland Dumong
Mette Mgller Nielsen
Kent Kragh

5

sort6km-13 poster
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Antall:

Bjgrn Sommer

Anders Edsen

Torben Sgrensen

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Britta Ank Pedersen

Ole Binder

Helle Pedersen

Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Pernille Sommer

Jens Bentsen

Lars Munktved
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Egon Sloth

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Sgren Sloth

Morten Christensen

16

sort5km-11 poster
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Peer Straarup

Carsten Helligsg

Pia Kadziola

Bgrge Pedersen
Tommy Iversen
Kristian Traberg Larsen
Klavs Madsen

Steen Vestergaard
Gerhard Jensen

Niels Rabglle

Merete Spangsberg Nielsen
Mette Lolk

Ulrik Revsbech

Peder Stephansen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Starttid Brikke

Klubb
Karup OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
OK Vendelboerne Fristart
OK @ST Birkergd Fristart
Randers OK Fristart
Sollergd OK Fristart
Sollergd OK Fristart
Viborg OK Fristart
Finland Fristart
AKIF Fristart
AKIF Fristart
Nuuk OK Fristart
Fristart
FIF Hillergd Fristart
AKIF Fristart
OK Pan Fristart
1900 Orientering Fristart
1900 Orientering Fristart
Horsens OK Fristart
Horsens OK Fristart
Horsens OK Fristart
OK GORM Fristart
OK Snab Fristart
OK Snab Fristart
OK @ST Birkerad Fristart
OK @ST Birkerad Fristart
Allergd OK Fristart
Aalborg OK Fristart
Aalborg P.l. o-afd. Fristart
Farum OK Fristart
FIF Hillergd Fristart
Herning OK Fristart
Horsens OK Fristart
Karup OK Fristart
Maribo OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
Odense OK Fristart
OK Esbjerg Fristart
OK Esbjerg Fristart
OK Esbjerg Fristart

10-07-2024 08:49:13

257384
86568

514999
259569
531938
259573
259600
525049
507137
518637
519241

259556
246794
259568
518636
265379

528696
401460
259551
529746
525320
233519
254454
246793
259578
186822
90399

235978
200887
254562
259558
259553

529757
522873
529755
199267
518666
200873
75025

257401
260375
260374
200714
529867
529868
529881

11-07-2024

@contact
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Vestjysk 2-dages klassisk

Startno

O OO O 0O 0O 00O oo oo o

Antall:

Navn

Sven Madsen

Arne Bertelsen

Sgren Dall

Peter H Juhl

Eva Smedegaard Eland
Britt Hermanrud
Jorgen Jgrgensen
Jesper Fyhn Nilsen
Steen Frandsen

Ole Gold

Leif Rgnn Olsen

Sgren Sggaard Nielsen
Jakob Holm

Finn Simensen

28

sortdkm-11 poster
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Antall:

Vibeke Ekhard Edsen
Lene Kofoed Petersen
Tage Baun

Anders Harfot

Berit Harfot

Tove Straarup
Susanne Baun

Sgren Munthe

Ole Bernth Jensen
Lone Marianne Jensen
Sven Spangsberg
Gitte Spangsberg
Pernille Spangsberg
Ayoe Berg

Holger Mikkelsen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Hans Christian Strib
Guri Alm

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Rikke Kofoed

Rasmus Mgller

Jargen Minster-Swendsen

Knud Fjordvald
Poul Nghr

Anja Toft Mikkelsen
Jargen Luxhgj
Niels Conradsen
Saren Elkjeer

Poul Bobach
Thomas Sges

Nina Haikonen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Erik Damgaard
Kurt Finn Petersen
Erik Ljungdahl

35

bla3km-11 poster

0
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Lone Christensen
Birgit Rasmussen
Birthe Worm

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

OK FROS
OKH.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK Sorg
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Stavanger OK
Viborg OK
Farum OK
Herning OK
Herning OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

1900 Orientering
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Nordvest OK
Nordvest OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

OK GORM

OK H.T.F.

OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK @ST Birkergd
Randers OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Sollergd OK
Sollergd OK
Sgllergd OK
Viborg OK
Aalborg OK
Farum OK
Finland

Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Faaborg OK

1900 Orientering
1900 Orientering
1900 Orientering

Starttid
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
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Klubbvis Startliste per Klasse

Brikke
263457
518647
519765
518641
259574
257373
265143
259444
265141
259575
518796
260392
259557
165183

483324
410488
255259
259559
265382
529756
199029
259562
519229
71609

507984
507985
184913
519770
522863
531936
94375

83012

200201
265140
529738
519240
274135
522864
259570
259552
259550
522867
518883
259555
532317
263459
518618
90743

210659

265159
483184
483183

11-07-2024
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0
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Klubbvis Startliste per Klasse

Vestjysk 2-dages klassisk

Startno Navn

Olaf Christensen
Aase Thyssen
Jargen Thyssen
Ingvar Braaten
Rigmor Schou

Arne Pedersen
Hermann P. Jensen
Jane Thode Jensen
Jens Roesgaard
Inge Thorsen
Jgrgen Stamp
Hans Nielsen

Vagn Hansen
Grethe Larsen

Ulla Hooge

Kirsten Nymann Petersen
Vibeke Vogelius
Torben Jgrgensen
Susanne Gasbjerg
Lars Ole Larsen
Knud Vogelius
Clive Allen

Birthe Helms

Herluf Jensen

Ove Splittorff

Knud Erik Thomsen
Randi Splittorff
Preben Eriksen
Kirsten Bobach
Edith Sgrensen

Kai @. Laursen
Knud Sgrensen
Flemming Ngrgaard
Mona Ngrgaard
Vibeke Jgrgensen
Frank Linde

Jarn Andreasen
Ole Thy

Antall: 41
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guldkm-12 poster

0 Ole Rasmussen
0  Brian Merkel
0 Ingelise Baden

Antall: 3

hvid3,5km-14 poster
0  Anders Braaten
0 Jonas Traberg Nielsen
0 Jens Toft Madsen
0 Lilian Sgrensen

Antall: 4

gren2,5km-13 poster
0 Tobias Traberg Nielsen
0 Maja Traberg Nielsen
0 Bjgrn Vang Bobach

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

1900 Orientering
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Kongsberg
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Nordvest OK
Nordvest OK
Nordvest OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

OK H.T.F.

OK H.T.F.

OK Snab

OK @ST Birkergd
OK @ST Birkergd
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Viborg OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK73

RSOK

Kgge OK
NO TEAM
OK H.T.F.

Kongsberg
Odense OK
OK GORM
OK Pan

Odense OK
Odense OK
Aalborg OK

Starttid
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
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Brikke
265383
208855
525336
267327
525039
519234
239925
239924
71552
76483
260379
257388
485231
201796
531934
531933
515006
263456
257376
266225
519237
274414
274412
260387
86810
222962
86820
507978
518904
518918
518919
531930
519759
193700
529763
233472
531935
136515

274416
274417
518648

530870
259572
259564
259563

274413
274415
220846

11-07-2024
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0
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Klubbvis Startliste per Klasse

Vestjysk 2-dages klassisk 11-07-2024
Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke @contact
0 Sander Popp Bobach Aalborg OK Fristart 518890 0
0 Lara Haikonen Finland Fristart 254860 0
0 Kevin Haikonen Finland Fristart 270804 0
Antall: 6
Totalt antall 149 eTiming www.eqtiming.no

eTiming versjon 4.0 10-07-2024 08:49:14 Side:4



